Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Thursday, 19 October 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 71.0 62.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course . GA Course Total Entrants : 137

Description : Check 1st Tee Board - Playing Conditions

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All White Men, Red Women, Blue Men, Red Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1 GREGORY MITTEN 2181505586 0.0 15 13.0 43 $40.00

A-2 GEOFF JARRETT 2181506272 0.0 14 13.1 39C/B $30.00

A-3 MARKRYAN 2181503132 0.0 11 10.6 39C/B $20.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 TOM SHAW 2181502288 0.0 17 15.7 42 $40.00

B-2 MAXWELL KELLY 2181002007 0.0 24 22.7 40 C/B $30.00
Shortland Waters Golf Club

B-3 OSCAR STREITBERGER 2181502460 0.0 33 31.0 40 $20.00

Place Getters

7 JENNY QUIST 2181504431 0.0 21 18.0 39 C/B $4.00

8 Tony Moore 2180605723 0.0 13 13.0 39C/B $4.00
Merewether Golf Club

9 PETER BUTLER 2181505369 0.0 13 12.1 39 $4.00

10 BRIAN GARLAND 2180100155 0.0 12 11.4 38 C/B $4.00
Belmont Golf Club

11 BUTCH GRIMWOOD 2181501564 0.0 10 9.4 38 C/B $4.00

12 Robert Hupton 2180703263 0.0 13 124 38C/B $4.00

13 TONY COOK 2181505370 0.0 18 18.0 38 $4.00

14 Kane GOODCHILD 2510900311 0.0 24 22.5 37C/B $4.00
Viney Creek

15 MICHAEL SLINEY 2181505371 0.0 31 29.0 37 C/B $4.00

16 PETER COMPTON 2181501864 0.0 16 15.7 37 C/B $4.00

17 JOHN MCMAHON 2181503037 0.0 23 22.0 37 C/B $4.00
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Name

WADE DALEY
LEIGH ANTHONY
MORAG SHAW
FRANK MCBEATH
Anthony Ryan

Horizons Golf Resort

DENNIS FEWINS (S)
BOB MONNOX

JAI WEBSTER
HARRY MAXYMENKO
LENARD MUDDLE
MICHAEL BRUCE
SAM FINDLEY

ADAM FRANCIS
RAYMOND CARLIN
CLINTON GOODCHAP
GARY WILCHER

RON WINDLE

PETER LE DAN
DAVID A COOK

Jamie Taylor

Charlestown Golf Club

PETER O'MALLEY

Great Score

Name
JENNY QUIST

Great Score

Name
GARY WILCHER

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

14
3

Name
Jamie Taylor

ROSS LAWRENCE
JENNY QUIST

Prize
$0.00

Prize
$8.00

Prize
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181506250
2181504113
2181502532
2181501945
2180410015

2181504599
2181501102
2181505718
2510900240
2181506127
2181504649
2181501417
2181505447
2181501829
2181504500
2181501727
2181501031
2181506155
2181505912
2180209809

2181502543

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/C H/C
0.0 16 15.1 37C/B $4.00
0.0 5 4.4 37C/B $4.00
0.0 21 17.8 37C/B $4.00
0.0 10 9.6 37C/B $4.00
0.0 11 10.5 37C/B $4.00
0.0 40 37.8 37C/B $4.00
0.0 31 29.1 37C/B $4.00
0.0 9 8.6 37C/B $4.00
0.0 23 22.0 37C/B $4.00
0.0 21 20.0 37 $4.00
0.0 8 7.8 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 21 20.8 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 51 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 4 4.7 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 7.0 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 11 10.6 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 21 20.0 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 18 17.1 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 -1 -1.1 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 21 20.3 36 C/B $4.00
0.0 19 223 36C/B $4.00
Description

Distance Grade
98cm

226cm
0.00

Great Score (Hole in One) @

Description
Great Score (Albatross) @

Description
NTP ( Hole 9 )98cm

NTP ( Hole 14 )226cm
NTP 3rd
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